
This is to certify that the Quality Management System of

Centro Diagnostico Cardiovascolare Napolitano S.r.l.

LEGAL SITE: Via Piedigrotta, 30 – 80121 - Napoli, Italia Italia
MAIN SITE: Corso Campano, 569 Q – 80014 – Giugliano in Campania (NA),   Italia 

has been assessed and registered by TNV as conforming 
to the requirements of:

(Quality Management System)

ISO 9001:2015

For the following Scope

Diagnosis and treatment of cardiovascular diseases: diagnosis and treatment of hypertension, heart 
failure, and cardiocirculatory failure.

Diagnosi e cura delle malattie cardiovascolari: diagnosi e terapia dell’ipertensione, dello scompenso 
cardiaco e dell’insufficienza cardiocircolatoria.

CB-MS-2207

Certificate Number

Current Issue Date

1st Surveillance  Date

2nd  Surveillance Date

Issue No.

Initial Registration Date

Validity of this Certificate

Recertification due on

Revision No./Date

IAF code

6NI4HTCU20250807ITAQM18F

07/08/2025

07/07/2026

07/07/2027

01

07/08/2025

06/08/2028

06/08/2028
00

38


