

Certificate of Registration

This is to certify that the Quality Management System of

Centro Diagnostico Cardiovascolare Napolitano S.r.l.

LEGAL SITE: Via Piedigrotta, 30 – 80121 - Napoli, Italia Italia MAIN SITE: Corso Campano, 569 Q – 80014 – Giugliano in Campania (NA), Italia

has been assessed and registered by TNV as conforming to the requirements of:

ISO 9001:2015

(Quality Management System)

For the following Scope

Diagnosis and treatment of cardiovascular diseases: diagnosis and treatment of hypertension, heart failure, and cardiocirculatory failure.

Diagnosi e cura delle malattie cardiovascolari: diagnosi e terapia dell'ipertensione, dello scompenso cardiaco e dell'insufficienza cardiocircolatoria.

TNV is accredited by United Accreditation Foundation (UAF), Status of Certificate can be verified on www.isoindia.org & www.iafcertsearch.org

Certificate Number	6NI4HTCU20250807ITAQM18F	Initial Registration Date	07/08/2025
Current Issue Date	07/08/2025	Validity of this Certificate	06/08/2028
1st Surveillance Date	07/07/2026	Recertification due on	06/08/2028
2nd Surveillance Date	07/07/2027	Revision No./Date	00
Issue No.	01 V Certific	IAF code	38





CB-MS-2207

Pragyesh Singh, Director TNV Certification Ltd. (LEI No: 335800HPF7ZH8AORCF93)

Accreditation Board.: United Accreditation Foundation Inc, 400 North Center Dr Ste 202, Norfolk, Va 23502, USA Certification Body Add. H.O.: TNV House, B-1/19/69, Sector-K, Aliganj, Lucknow - 226024 UP (India)